

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2001

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 8, 2001

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									988,775
1	497.91	1,483,769	13,330	6,869	0	494	0	6,070	994,845
2	498.63	1,491,992	8,223	3,384	0	346	0	2,830	997,675
3	499.26	1,499,200	7,208	3,381	0	404	0	2,780	1,000,455
4	500.13	1,509,173	9,973	4,322	0	404	0	3,620	1,004,075
5	501.00	1,519,168	9,995	4,297	0	393	0	3,625	1,007,700
6	501.59	1,525,959	6,791	4,136	0	371	0	3,637	1,011,337
7	502.46	1,535,993	10,034	10,061	0	381	0	9,468	1,020,805
8	502.39	1,535,184	-809	0	0	419	0	130	1,020,935
9	502.05	1,531,261	-3,923	0	0	377	0	-249	1,020,686
10	501.26	1,522,160	-9,101	0	2,203	382	0	-2,419	1,018,267
11	500.33	1,511,468	-10,692	0	0	359	0	-130	1,018,137
12	500.07	1,508,484	-2,984	0	0	358	0	-316	1,017,821
13	499.96	1,507,222	-1,262	0	3,545	347	0	-3,982	1,013,839
14	500.38	1,512,043	4,821	3,656	0	362	0	2,640	1,016,479
15	500.72	1,515,949	3,906	1,986	0	376	0	1,407	1,017,886
16	501.08	1,520,088	4,139	4,328	0	377	0	3,731	1,021,617
17	501.47	1,524,577	4,489	3,354	0	390	0	2,912	1,024,529
18	501.21	1,521,584	-2,993	0	0	165	0	-324	1,024,205
19	501.06	1,519,858	-1,726	0	0	370	0	-262	1,023,943
20	500.87	1,517,673	-2,185	0	0	360	0	-374	1,023,569
21	501.03	1,519,513	1,840	0	0	416	0	-775	1,022,794
22	501.50	1,524,923	5,410	0	0	469	0	-677	1,022,117
23	502.15	1,532,415	7,492	0	0	476	0	-670	1,021,447
24	502.91	1,541,191	8,776	4,221	0	470	0	3,488	1,024,935
25	503.62	1,549,405	8,214	4,163	0	461	0	3,745	1,028,680
26	505.08	1,566,342	16,937	4,194	0	465	0	3,415	1,032,095
27	505.62	1,572,623	6,281	3,200	0	483	0	2,733	1,034,828
28	506.66	1,584,743	12,120	3,801	0	486	0	2,888	1,037,716
29	506.90	1,587,544	2,801	3,004	0	491	0	2,643	1,040,359
30	507.17	1,590,698	3,154	0	0	471	0	-660	1,039,699
31	507.62	1,595,959	5,261	0	0	512	0	-739	1,038,960
TOTALS			125,520	72,357	5,748	12,635	0	50,185	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET